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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
СЮТКИНА Дарья БАШ  0  V  V  0  2 0.400 -5 10 4
РУСАНОВА Вероника БАШ  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -18 2 6
ДЕРЮЖКИНА Алиса БАШ  0  3  V  3  1 0.200 -6 11 5
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Валерия БАШ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 18 2
НАСЫРОВА Алевтина БАШ  0  V  V  V  2 0.600 2 14 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПУНПОЛЕВА Анастасия СВЕ  V  1  V  0  V  1 0.500 -3 14 4
СТАФЕЕВА Арина БАШ  0  0  V  2  1  3 0.167 -11 10 6
СТАРИКОВА София БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
ИЛЬЯСОВА Алсу БАШ  3  1  0  0  2  1 0.000 -17 7 7
БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР  V  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 18 23 1
ПОСПЕЛОВА Ульяна БАШ  2  V  3  V  0  3 0.333 -3 16 5
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 3 19 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУК Алиса БАШ  2  0  0  0  0  V 0.167 -14 6 6
ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Зарина БАШ  V  1  0  V  V V3 0.667 1 16 4
НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 9 20 3
ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 22 1
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ульяна БАШ  V  2  2  1  0  3 0.167 -8 12 5
ШАБАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 2
БАДГУТДИНОВА Эвелина БАШ  0  2  0  1  V  0 0.167 -15 7 7

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Риана БАШ V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 19 1
ЕМАШЕВА Екатерина БАШ  0  V  V  V  2 0.600 1 14 3
СЕРГЕЕВА Виталина БАШ  0  1  0  2  2 0.000 -15 5 6
ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия ТАТ  1  3  V  V  0 0.400 0 12 4
РУССКИХ Елизавета БАШ  1  2  V  0  0 0.200 -11 7 5
КОДИРОВА Асель БАШ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАНИЛИНА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  0  1  0  2 0.333 -8 11 5
ГАБИТОВА Амина БАШ  3  V  2  2  0  1 0.167 -8 12 6
ИСАЕВА Малика БАШ  1  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
МУЛЛАЯРОВА Мария БАШ  V  V  V  V  1 V2 0.833 10 19 2
АВЗАЛОВА Элиза БАШ V3  V  V  3  1  3 0.500 2 18 4
ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
КЛОКОВА Анастасия ОРБ  V  V  V  0  V  1 0.667 5 17 3
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАЧЕНКИНА Николь БАШ  V  2  V  V  2 0.600 0 16 3
ЗАЙНУЛЛИНА Азалия БАШ  3  0  V  2  0 0.200 -7 9 5
ФАТХУТДИНОВА Маргарита БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
МАШКИНА Ева БАШ  2  0  1  0  1 0.000 -16 4 6
АМИРОВА Мариям БАШ  3  V  2  V  1 0.400 0 14 4
САВЧЕНКО Елизавета КУР  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИНОЗЕМЦЕВА Лилиана ОРБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
БОНДАРЧУК Ангелина ТАТ  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 21 3
МУСТАЕВА Амира БАШ  0  2  V  2  V  1 0.333 -7 13 5
ЛАТЫЙПОВА Самира БАШ  0  0  2  0  3  3 0.000 -16 8 7
СКИБО Агата БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
СУВОРОВА Маргарита БАШ  0  2  2  V  0  1 0.167 -14 9 6
МИННУЛЛИНА Карина БАШ  3  0  V  V  0  V 0.500 -2 15 4

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАМАЕВА Есения БАШ  V  1  0  V  1  0 0.333 -9 10 6
ПЕТРОВА Арина БАШ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 0 7
МАШКИНА Ульяна БАШ  V  V  0  2  V  3 0.500 2 17 3
ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1
БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ  3  V  V  0  V  3 0.500 1 18 4
ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Элина БАШ  V V2 2  0  3  3 0.333 -3 14 5
КИЯМОВА Камилла ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 21 2

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА София БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 11 20 3
ЯНБУХТИНА Илона БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 22 2
САЛИЕВА Яна БАШ  0  0  V  V  1  0 0.333 -8 9 5
ПОЛИЩУК Милена ОРБ  0  0  0  V  0  1 0.167 -18 5 6
ГАРЕЕВА Найля БАШ  1  0  1  3  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7
САДРЕТДИНОВА Светлана БАШ  0  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 0 14 4
ПЕТУХОВА Ирина СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СКОРНЯКОВА Ксения БАШ  1  2  0  V  V  V 0.500 -2 15 3
КОПЫЛОВА Варвара КУР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 2
ИМАМОВА Амалия БАШ  V  0  2  1  V  V 0.500 -2 15 3
ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ГИЛЕМХАНОВА Дилия БАШ  2  0  V  0  V  2 0.333 -8 12 6
ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Диляра БАШ  1  1  2  0  3  1 0.000 -16 8 7
НЕУГОДНИКОВА Екатерина СВЕ  2  0  1  2  V  V 0.333 -6 13 5
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИБАТУЛЛИНА Аделя БАШ  0  0  V  0  0 0.200 -13 4 5
УСМАНОВА Саида БАШ  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 4 14 3
АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азалия БАШ  V  0  V  3  1 0.400 0 12 4
ЯЦЕНКО Софья БАШ  1  2  0  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6
КАСИМОВА Самина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 18 2
ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕНЬШИКОВА Мария БАШ  V  V  3  2  V  0 0.500 1 17 4
ЛАТЫЙПОВА Латифа БАШ  2 V3  1  0  2  0 0.167 -14 8 7
ГАЗИЗОВА Самира БАШ  0  2  1  1  V  0 0.167 -13 8 6
АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 23 2
ГАЛАВОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
БОЛКВАДЗЕ София ОРБ  2  V  2  0  3  3 0.167 -8 14 5
ЮСУПОВА Елизавета КРА  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 10 21 3

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУФАЗАЛОВА Карина БАШ  0  V  V  3  0  V 0.500 3 15 3
БАЕКЕНОВА Ирада БАШ V2  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 22 1
СУРМИНОВА Виолетта БАШ  0  2  V  3  1  1 0.167 -10 11 6
МУСТАФИНА Рамина БАШ  1  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Валерия ОРБ  V  2  V  V  2  2 0.500 0 18 4
ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара ТАТ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 2
СОКОЛОВА Виктория СВЕ  1  1  V  V  V  0 0.500 -1 14 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР 1.000 23 24 квалифицированных
2 ИСМАГИЛОВА Са ТАТ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
3 СКИБО Агата БАШ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
4 ПЕТУХОВА Ирин СВЕ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
5 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР 1.000 18 23 квалифицированных
6 АРТЕМЬЕВА Веро ТАТ 1.000 18 20 квалифицированных
7 ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
8 БАЕКЕНОВА Ирад БАШ 1.000 16 22 квалифицированных
9 ШАЙМУРАТОВА БАШ 1.000 16 19 квалифицированных

10 ЖЕРДЕВА Алекса КУР 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
10 ФАТХУТДИНОВА БАШ 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
12 ГАЛАВОВА Сафия ТАТ 1.000 12 24 квалифицированных
13 КОПЫЛОВА Варв КУР 0.833 17 23 квалифицированных
14 ПАСАШКОВА Ксе КУР 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных
14 ЯНБУХТИНА Ило БАШ 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных
16 ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара ТАТ 0.833 14 21 квалифицированных
17 СТАРИКОВА Соф БАШ 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
18 АХМЕТШИНА Ре БАШ 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
19 ШАБАЕВА Анаста СВЕ 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных
20 ИНОЗЕМЦЕВА Ли ОРБ 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных
21 МУЛЛАЯРОВА М БАШ 0.833 10 19 квалифицированных
22 КИЯМОВА Камил ТАТ 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных
23 КАСИМОВА Сами ТАТ 0.800 10 18 квалифицированных
24 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Вал БАШ 0.800 9 18 квалифицированных
25 КОДИРОВА Асель БАШ 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
25 САВЧЕНКО Елиза КУР 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
27 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА С БАШ 0.667 11 20 квалифицированных
28 ЮСУПОВА Елизав КРА 0.667 10 21 квалифицированных
29 БОНДАРЧУК Анге ТАТ 0.667 9 21 квалифицированных
30 НУРГАЛЕЕВА Ал БАШ 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
31 КЛОКОВА Анаста ОРБ 0.667 5 17 квалифицированных
32 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юли БАШ 0.667 3 19 квалифицированных
33 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА З БАШ 0.667 1 16 квалифицированных
34 УСМАНОВА Саид БАШ 0.600 4 14 квалифицированных
35 НАСЫРОВА Алевт БАШ 0.600 2 14 квалифицированных
36 ЕМАШЕВА Екатер БАШ 0.600 1 14 квалифицированных
37 БАЧЕНКИНА Ник БАШ 0.600 0 16 квалифицированных
38 МУФАЗАЛОВА Ка БАШ 0.500 3 15 квалифицированных
39 АВЗАЛОВА Элиза БАШ 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
40 МАШКИНА Ульян БАШ 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
41 БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ 0.500 1 18 квалифицированных
42 МЕНЬШИКОВА М БАШ 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
43 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА В ОРБ 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
44 САДРЕТДИНОВА БАШ 0.500 0 14 квалифицированных
45 СОКОЛОВА Викто СВЕ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицированных
46 ИМАМОВА Амали БАШ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных
46 МИННУЛЛИНА К БАШ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных
46 СКОРНЯКОВА Кс БАШ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных
49 ПУНПОЛЕВА Ана СВЕ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 АМИРОВА Мария БАШ 0.400 0 14 квалифицированных
51 АХМЕТЗЯНОВА БАШ 0.400 0 12 квалифицированных
51 ФАЗЛИЕВА Амал ТАТ 0.400 0 12 квалифицированных
53 СЮТКИНА Дарья БАШ 0.400 -5 10 квалифицированных
54 ПОСПЕЛОВА Уль БАШ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
55 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Э БАШ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных
56 НЕУГОДНИКОВА СВЕ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
57 МУСТАЕВА Амир БАШ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
58 ГИЛЕМХАНОВА БАШ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
59 ДАНИЛИНА Анас БАШ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицированных
60 САЛИЕВА Яна БАШ 0.333 -8 9 квалифицированных
61 МАМАЕВА Есени БАШ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицированных
62 ДЕРЮЖКИНА Ал БАШ 0.200 -6 11 квалифицированных
63 ЗАЙНУЛЛИНА Аз БАШ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицированных
64 РУССКИХ Елизаве БАШ 0.200 -11 7 квалифицированных
65 ИБАТУЛЛИНА Ад БАШ 0.200 -13 4 квалифицированных
66 БОЛКВАДЗЕ Софи ОРБ 0.167 -8 14 квалифицированных
67 ГАБИТОВА Амина БАШ 0.167 -8 12 квалифицированных
67 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Уль БАШ 0.167 -8 12 квалифицированных
69 СУРМИНОВА Вио БАШ 0.167 -10 11 квалифицированных
70 СТАФЕЕВА Арина БАШ 0.167 -11 10 квалифицированных
71 ГАЗИЗОВА Самир БАШ 0.167 -13 8 квалифицированных
72 СУВОРОВА Марга БАШ 0.167 -14 9 квалифицированных
73 ЛАТЫЙПОВА Лат БАШ 0.167 -14 8 квалифицированных
74 ГУК Алиса БАШ 0.167 -14 6 квалифицированных
75 БАДГУТДИНОВА БАШ 0.167 -15 7 квалифицированных
76 ПОЛИЩУК Милен ОРБ 0.167 -18 5 квалифицированных
77 СЕРГЕЕВА Витали БАШ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицированных
77 ЯЦЕНКО Софья БАШ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицированных
79 ЛАТЫЙПОВА Сам БАШ 0.000 -16 8 квалифицированных
79 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д БАШ 0.000 -16 8 квалифицированных
81 МАШКИНА Ева БАШ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицированных
82 ИЛЬЯСОВА Алсу БАШ 0.000 -17 7 квалифицированных
83 ГАРЕЕВА Найля БАШ 0.000 -18 6 квалифицированных
84 РУСАНОВА Верон БАШ 0.000 -18 2 квалифицированных
85 ИСАЕВА Малика БАШ 0.000 -22 2 квалифицированных
85 МУСТАФИНА Рам БАШ 0.000 -22 2 квалифицированных
87 ПЕТРОВА Арина БАШ 0.000 -22 0 квалифицированных
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